Match By Category

Cat
AC

BW

CcB

cC

cG

DU

A W N

ES

ESD

FC

FCGF

FN

FT

GF

Alias

1

BRETT CANTRELL
1

CABALLO BLANCO
2

WHISKY MAN
MATADOR

2

AUGUSTUS GOODNIGHT

NAVY DAVEY
3

KANDO KATE
ITTY BITTY
ROCKY ROSE
4

ZONA
TWO DOT
BARBWIRE
CAD

2

NEVADA JIM
KENNY REDS

1

CHEROKEE SMITH
3

DAMASCUS JON
OL #4

VARMIT BILL

3

BENDER

EARL BRASSE

LOU GRAHAM

1

ARIZONA REDNECK
1

KLICKITAT BOB

3

GAWD AWFUL
SLICK SHOOTER
MONTANA REDEYE

Total

140.50

164.35

190.33
223.54

145.41
299.32

164.67
189.99
295.18

160.59
184.92
193.23
212.66

178.69
236.96

223.94

115.20
138.10
167.13

160.79
175.21
261.64

121.76

211.50

123.15
258.19
323.77

Stage 1

19.19

24.56

20.89
32.88

21.64
38.79

34.11
25.01
30.26

22.10
31.56
29.83
32.92

26.03
59.85

52.65

24.29
22.71
20.54

27.32
29.15
55.57

14.07

36.43

20.23
37.34
33.95

6/3/2018

Stage 2

23.03

28.82

48.96
34.62

24.13
42.92

24.06
31.06
32.93

21.88
25.35
42.18
34.78

25.43
33.63

31.85

15.48
22.61
23.34

26.30
32.83
57.23

19.95

33.33

17.98
48.50
54.26

Stage 3

23.21

26.67

23.52
43.30

25.81
46.12

30.10
27.79
58.44

38.53
34.40
31.62
33.43

27.52
37.02

35.49

15.41
27.86
28.11

21.11
28.27
32.35

20.17

35.13

18.24
41.51
61.67

Stage 4

28.14

23.74

27.37
36.25

23.69
60.50

25.00
31.09
51.88

27.33
26.11
28.13
33.56

24.74
38.06

30.52

14.32
20.14
32.32

22.34
24.24
29.24

30.35

33.33

18.58
37.02
53.57

Stage 5

20.51

30.64

43.42
37.67

23.59
51.05

24.07
30.06
77.94

23.23
27.63
32.09
32.72

27.53
32.14

36.11

18.90
20.89
35.44

27.33
25.57
38.95

18.45

34.11

19.92
43.38
52.20

Stage 6 Remarks

26.42 CLEAN

29.92 CLEAN

26.17
38.82

26.55 CLEAN
59.94

27.33 CLEAN
44.98
43.73

27.52
39.87
29.38
45.25 CLEAN

47.44 CLEAN
36.26

37.32

26.80
23.89
27.38

36.39
35.15
48.30

18.77

39.17 CLEAN

28.20 CLEAN
50.44
68.12



Cat Alias Total Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 Remarks

LFC 3

1 EMILY LOU 200.15 26.01 32.73 34.17 31.34 35.22 40.68 CLEAN

2 BLACK FIRE OPAL ANNIE 209.04 30.23 33.98 32.68 30.28 30.54 51.33

3 CHARITY ROSE LEE 279.57 33.40 42.79 48.35 45.87 38.82 70.34
LN 3

1 LACEYD'OILY 130.67 21.24 21.04 18.05 26.50 20.10 23.74

2 WADDELL RED 183.97 24.67 27.17 25.78 29.12 33.37 43.86

3 CYANIDE SUE 246.20 36.17 40.93 53.40 40.38 32.85 42.47 CLEAN
LSS 1

1 WILD SAGE 191.70 32.30 30.23 30.40 25.53 32.86 40.38
Lw 1

1 ECHO MEADOWS 152.65 18.72 25.71 19.04 17.81 24.19 47.18
RB 1

1 DEADEYE RON 217.57 30.55 33.30 37.38 36.63 36.37 43.34
SD 1

1 FRANK STILWELL 149.99 23.12 26.49 22.55 23.75 28.06 26.02
SGF 1

1 DUTCH PARDEE 157.59 20.85 23.37 23.20 30.52 30.58 29.07
SH 5

1 CODY JAMES 119.45 19.55 15.79 23.43 13.74 23.69 23.25

2 REVERAND LEADSLINGA 131.93 15.25 16.24 17.17 16.56 33.15 33.56

3 HELLS COMIN 132.61 20.97 20.05 25.06 31.22 17.68 17.63

4 CHAMP 134.73 21.68 24.19 22.64 17.42 22.47 26.33

5 LEADFINGER 165.55 22.48 16.75 15.98 14.84 34.12 61.38
SR 2

1 KIRKJAMES 134.21 20.08 26.51 19.27 24.21 20.89 23.25

2 SANOKEE SAGE 152.64 28.86 25.45 22.71 24.88 24.58 26.16
SS 3

1 PATAGONIA PETE 164.20 20.03 22.39 44.78 21.89 29.34 25.77

2 BUMPER 345.65 47.33 67.31 61.07 48.17 57.86 63.91

3 JOHNNY MEADOWS 1917.31 34.06 23.65 900.00 900.00 24.48 35.12
SSGF 1

1 DUSTY BUCKBOARD 170.39 23.49 49.01 21.36 22.66 20.75 33.12
WR 4

1 MEXICAN ROB 170.31 22.00 27.11 22.60 25.93 45.03 27.64

2 DAKOTA SOUTH 181.68 28.64 27.79 27.41 33.02 30.38 34.44 CLEAN

3 CAPT JACK HAYES 182.39 30.52 27.72 35.79 28.23 29.07 31.06

4 DEADEYE AL 209.67 27.72 32.35 30.65 36.22 44.12 38.61




